0
25
50
75
100
125
150
-40 0 40 80 120

to trip @ 23°C
Resistance @
23°C
Maximum
Dimension
(mm)
Current
(A)
Time
(s)
Rmin
()
R1max
()
A B
SFS0805F010TF 0.10 0.30 15 100 0.5 0.50 1.50 0.700 6.000 2.30 1.50
SFS0805F020TF 0.20 0.50 9 100 0.5 8.00 0.02 0.400 3.500 2.30 1.50
SFS0805F035TF 0.35 0.75 6 100 0.5 8.00 0.10 0.250 1.200 2.30 1.50
SFS0805F050TF 0.50 1.00 6 100 0.5 8.00 0.10 0.150 0.850 2.30 1.50
SFS0805F075TF 0.75 1.50 6 40 0.6 8.00 0.20 0.090 0.350 2.30 1.50
SFS0805F100TF 1.00 1.95 6 40 0.6 8.00 0.30 0.060 0.210 2.30 1.50
Definitions
Ihold = Hold current - maximum current PTC will pass without tripping in 23°C still air
Itrip = Trip current - minimum current at which the PTC will trip in 23°C still air
Vmax = Maximum voltage PTC can withstand without damage at rated current (Imax)